UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

OCT 18 1996

Parameter, Inc.

Attn: Richard A. Lof

13380 Watertown Plank Road
Elm Grove, WI 53122

Dear Mr. Lofy:

Subject: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 100, under Contract No.
NRC-03-93-026 ;

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to Task

Order No. 100 in the amount of $67,877.45, thereby 1ncreasing the total amount

obligated under this task order from $88,401.35 to $156,278.80.

Accounting data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order 100 is as follows:

FFS: NRC0393026
B&R No. : 7201511108
JOB No. : J-2407-7
APPN No.: 31X0200.720
BOC No. : 252A
Obligated Amount: $67.877.45

A1l other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged,
including the task order ceiling amount of $156,278.80.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY96 obligation amount: $88,401.35
Total FY97 obligation amount: $67.877.45
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $156,278.45

This modification obligates FY97 funds in the amount of $67.877.45.

230037

F610230273 961018
DR CONTR
NRC-03-93-026 PDR




If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact John Eastman,
Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6590.

Sincerely,

acting Officer

Elois J. Wiggins,
Branch No. 2

Technical Acquisiti
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration



